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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance

Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type A Asset

Item 0200 CASH

A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
PR 11 - PAYROLL # 11 6/2/16 6 PR 101 06/03/2016 53,945.00 53,945.00
PR 11 - PAYROLL # 11 6/2/16 6 PR 101 06/03/2016 53,945.00 0.00
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 297 06/09/2016 1,417.52 1,417.52
PAYS 06 09 16
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 361 06/09/2016 1,417.52 0.00
PR 12 - PAYROLL #12 06 16, 2016 6 PR 102 06/15/2016 48,209.72 48,209.72
PR 12 - PAYROLL #12 06 16, 2016 6 PR 102 06/15/2016 48,209.72 0.00
HANDBOOK & FSA FEES - JOURNAL ENTRIES 6 JE 298 06/16/2016 384.75 (384.75)
06/16/2016
TO CHECKING BOND INTEREST PAYMENTS - 6 JE 298 06/16/2016 7,600.00 7,215.25
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06/16/2016
TO CHECKING FSA HANDBOOK FEE - JOURNAL 6 JE 298 06/16/2016 384.75 7,600.00
ENTRIES 06/16/2016
TO RECORD BOND INTEREST PAYMENTS - JOURNAL 6 JE 298 06/16/2016 7,600.00 0.00
ENTRIES 06/16/2016
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 299 06/20/2016 3,687.54 3,687.54
PAYS 6/20/2016
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 363 06/20/2016 3,687.54 0.00
TO CHECKING AB 6 - TO CHECKING AB 6 06 29 2016 6 JE 300 06/29/2016 56,942.12 56,942.12
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 365 06/29/2016 56,942.12 0.00
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 366 06/29/2016 2,986.00 2,986.00
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 6/30/2016 6 PR 103 06/30/2016 47,755.26 50,741.26
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 6/30/2016 6 PR 103 06/30/2016 47,755.26 2,986.00
EXCELLUS DENTAL - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 4,204.59 7,190.59
06/30
EXCELLUS DENTAL - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 4,204.59 2,986.00
06/30
GUARDIAN DISABILITY - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 61.28 3,047.28
ENTRIES 06/30
GUARDIAN DISABILITY - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 61.28 2,986.00
ENTRIES 06/30
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 997.95 3,983.95
ENTRIES 06/30
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 997.95 2,986.00
ENTRIES 06/30
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 5,916.97 8,902.97
06/30
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 5,916.97 2,986.00
06/30
VOID DUPLICATE VOUCHER 160784 CHECK 5385 - 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 2,986.00 0.00
MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 06/30

Fkkk 234,108.70 234,108.70

Ending Balance - - - -

0.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,302,322.63
PR 11 - PAYROLL # 11 6/2/16 6 PR 101 06/03/2016 53,945.00 2,248,377.63
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 297 06/09/2016 1,417.52 2,246,960.11
PAYS 06 09 16
PR 12 - PAYROLL #12 06 16, 2016 6 PR 102 06/15/2016 48,209.72 2,198,750.39
DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 147,122.67 2,345,873.06
TO CHECKING BOND INTEREST PAYMENTS - 6 JE 298 06/16/2016 7,600.00 2,338,273.06
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06/16/2016
TO CHECKING FSA HANDBOOK FEES - JOURNAL 6 JE 298 06/16/2016 384.75 2,337,888.31
ENTRIES 06/16/2016
TO CORRECT CASH RECEIPT 19083 - JOURNAL 6 JE 298 06/16/2016 70.00 2,337,818.31
ENTRIES 06/16/2016
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 299 06/20/2016 3,687.54 2,334,130.77
PAYS 6/20/2016
TO CHECKING AB 6 - TO CHECKING AB 6 06 29 2016 6 JE 300 06/29/2016 56,942.12 2,277,188.65
DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 15,403.89 2,292,592.54
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 6/30/2016 6 PR 103 06/30/2016 47,755.26 2,244,837.28
2015 FSA EXCESS FUNDS - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 5,174.76 2,250,012.04
ENTRIES 06/30
EXCELLUS DENTAL - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 4,204.59 2,245,807.45
06/30
EXONERATED BAIL SANCHEZ LEE - MONTH END 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 115.00 2,245,922.45
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06/30
GUARDIAN DISABILITY - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 61.28 2,245,861.17
ENTRIES 06/30
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 997.95 2,244,863.22
ENTRIES 06/30
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 5,916.97 2,238,946.25
06/30
SELECTIVE LIABILITY PREMIUM REFUND - MONTH 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 164.00 2,239,110.25
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 06/30
TOWN JUSTICES MAY COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 15,976.00 2,255,086.25
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06/30
VOID DUPLICATE VOUCHER 160784 CHECK 5385 - 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 2,986.00 2,258,072.25
MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 06/30
INTEREST 6/30/16 - INTEREST 06/30/2016 6 JE 302 06/30/2016 96.16 2,258,168.41
ok Ending Balance - - - - 187,038.48 231,192.70 2,258,168.41
Item 0210 PETTY CASH
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00

Item 0380

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
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Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans
Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0380
A.0380

Item 0510
A.0510

Item 0522
A.0522

GENERAL FUND

Asset

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

ESTIMATED REVENUE
ESTIMATED REVENUE

EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7020.100, A.7110.100,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1010.100, A.1620.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.1110.100,
A.5010.100, A.7150.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,
A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.6772.100 -- PR 11 - PAYROLL
# 11 6/2/16

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400, A.7020.400,
A.1610.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7020.100, A.7110.100,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1010.100, A.1620.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.1110.100,
A.5010.100, A.7150.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,
A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.6772.100 -- PR 12 - PAYROLL
#12 06 16, 2016

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.400, A.1220.400,
A.1680.400, A.9710.704 -- HANDBOOK FEES - JOURNAL
ENTRIES 06/16/2016

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1670.400 -- TO CORRECT
MARCH LMT POSTING ERROR - JOURNAL ENTRIES
06/16/2016

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1621.400,
A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.400, A.1622.400,
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400, A.1621.400,
A.8810.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400, A.3510.400,
A.7110.401, A.5010.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.401,
A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.7310.400, A.7140.400,
A.1410.400, A.6772.414, A.6772.414, A.6772.414,
A.7310.400, A.3510.400, A.1355.400, A.7620.400,
A.7110.400, A.1355.400, A.1355.400, A.7110.400,
A.1110.400, A.1110.400, A.1620.400, A.1621.400,

Fkkk

*kkk

Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -
101 06/03/2016

360 06/09/2016

102 06/15/2016

298 06/16/2016

298 06/16/2016

362 06/20/2016

364 06/29/2016

0.00

0.00

53,945.00

1,417.52

48,209.72

9,566.00

3,687.54

45,327.62

0.00

0.00

1,581.25

0.00

0.00

2,312,426.00

2,312,426.00

1,025,100.36
1,079,045.36

1,080,462.88

1,128,672.60

1,138,238.60

1,136,657.35

1,140,344.89

1,185,672.51
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Account No.
Document No.

Description Jnl Cat Trans
Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0522
A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset
EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES

A.1622.400, A.3510.400, A.5132.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.3510.400, A.7110.402, A.6772.414,
A.8090.400, A.1355.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.1670.400, A.1660.400, A.1662.400, A.6772.414,
A.6772.414, A.6772.414, A.7310.400, A.3510.400,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.8090.400,
A.1680.400, A.1110.400, A.7310.400, A.6772.414,
A.3510.400, A.1355.400, A.8810.400, A.7310.400,
A.1355.400, A.8090.400, A.1440.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1410.400, A.3510.400, A.1620.400,
A.1110.400, A.1620.401, A.1621.401, A.1622.401,
A.1220.400, A.6772.414, A.8090.400, A.7110.400,
A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.400, A.3510.400,
A.1620.400, A.1621.400, A.7110.400, A.1622.400,
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.7020.400, A.1670.400,
A.7140.400, A.1355.400, A.3510.400, A.7150.400,
A.7150.400, A.6772.414, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7020.400, A.1410.400, A.3510.400, A.1622.401,
A.1620.401, A.7620.400, A.7110.400, A.7620.401,
A.1355.400, A.7150.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.401,
A.5010.400, A.7020.400, A.1610.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400,
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400,
A.8810.400, A.3510.400, A.5010.400, A.1310.400,
A.7620.401, A.7310.400, A.8090.400, A.7110.401,
A.7310.400, A.3510.400, A.1621.400, A.1355.400,
A.7310.400, A.7110.401, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7140.400, A.1110.400, A.1110.400, A.7110.400 --
FIBERGLASS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- FROM CANCEL OF 6 AP 367 06/29/2016
DETAIL - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 160784,
MONNO, STEVE

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.7150.100, 6 PR 103 06/30/2016 47,755.26
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1110.100, A.9035.800,
A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.6772.100, A.5010.100,
A.3510.100, A.1622.100, A.9030.800, A.8810.100,
A.7310.100, A.1621.100, A.1620.100 -- PR 13 - PAYROLL
#13 6/30/2016

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1910.400 -- SELECTIVE 6 JE 301 06/30/2016
LIABILITY PREMIUM REFUND - MONTH END JOURNAL
ENTRIES 06/30

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.9055.800, 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 11,180.79
A.9060.800, A.9060.800 -- MVP GOLD PREMIUM -
MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 06/30

*kkk 221,089.45

2,986.00

164.00

4,731.25

1,182,686.51

1,230,441.77

1,230,277.77

1,241,458.56
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES
Ending Balance - - - - 1,241,458.56
Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 261,177.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 261,177.00
Type L Liability
Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 360 06/09/2016 1,417.52 (1,417.52)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 361 06/09/2016 1,417.52 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 362 06/20/2016 3,687.54 (3,687.54)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 363 06/20/2016 3,687.54 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 364 06/29/2016 56,942.12 (56,942.12)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 365 06/29/2016 56,942.12 0.00
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 366 06/29/2016 2,986.00 (2,986.00)
160784 STEVE MONNO - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 6 AP 367 06/29/2016 2,986.00 0.00
160784; MONNO, STEVE
Kk Ending Balance - - - - 65,033.18 65,033.18 0.00
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (16,483.50)
TO RECORD APRIL 2016 JUSTICE COURT FUNDS - 6 JE 298 06/16/2016 5,039.00 (11,444.50)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06/16/2016
160810 STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF APRIL 2016 6 AP 364 06/29/2016 11,339.50 (105.00)
COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
160817 VILLAGE TREASURER - SHARE OF APRIL 2016 COURT 6 AP 364 06/29/2016 105.00 0.00
FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
TOWN JUSTICES MAY COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 6 JE 301 06/30/2016 15,976.00 (15,976.00)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 06/30
worxk Ending Balance - - - - 16,483.50 15,976.00 (15.976.00)
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,450,889.38)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,450,889.38)
Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS

A.0960

APPROPRIATIONS

Beginning Balance - - - -

(2,573,603.00)
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Account No. Description

Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat Trans
Period Code Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS

A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS

Iltem 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2020.000, 6 GR

Kkkk

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -
99 06/16/2016

A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000, A.2192.000,
A.2190.000, A.2013.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000,
A.2401.000, A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.1255.000,
A.1550.000, A.2089.000, A.2540.000, A.2544.000,
A.3005.000, A.2001.000, A.2410.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2013.000, A.2011.000, A.2026.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2190.000, A.2192.000,
A.2268.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000 -- A2001

- 19073 - DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- TO CORRECT 6 JE

298 06/16/2016

CASH RECEIPT 19083 - JOURNAL ENTRIES 06/16/2016

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000 -- TO RECORD 6 JE

298 06/16/2016

APRIL 2016 JUSTICE COURT FUNDS - JOURNAL

ENTRIES 06/16/2016

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2011.000, A.2001.000, 6 AP

364 06/29/2016

A.2001.000, A.2001.000 -- REFUND SR CTR PROGRAM -

BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 6 GR

100 06/30/2016

A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2013.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000, A.2001.000,
A.2026.000, A.2011.000, A.2410.000, A.2192.000,
A.2770.000, A.2001.000, A.2013.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000 -- A2001 - 19109 -

DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2701.000, A.2610.000 -- 2015 6 JE

301 06/30/2016

FSA EXCESS FUNDS - MONTH END JOURNAL

ENTRIES 06/30

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000 -- INTEREST 6/30/16 6 JE

- INTEREST 06/30/2016

Type R Revenue
Item 1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES

A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES

302 06/30/2016

*kkk

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

Kkkk

Ending Balance - - - -

0.00

70.00

170.00

240.00

0.00

0.00

147,122.67

5,039.00

15,403.89

5,289.76

96.16

172,951.48

0.00

(2,573,603.00)

(1,860,760.11)
(2,007,882.78)

(2,007,812.78)

(2,012,851.78)

(2,012,681.78)

(2,028,085.67)

(2,033,375.43)

(2,033,471.59)

(2,033,471.59)

(1,507,951.00)

(1,507,951.00)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
ltem 1081 OTHER PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (5,226.78)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (5,226.78)
Item 1090 INTEREST & PENALTIES ON REAL PROP TAX
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 1230 TREASURER FEES
A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
ltem 1255 CLERK FEES
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (581.16)
2094 A1255 - 19081 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 233.39 (814.55)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 233.39 (814.55)
Item 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (450.00)
2094 A1550 - 19081 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 160.00 (610.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 160.00 (610.00)
ltem 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (95,732.88)
2086 A2001 - 19073 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 1,089.00 (96,821.88)
2091 A2001 - 19078 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 678.00 (97,499.88)
2095 A2001 - 19083 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 314.00 (97,813.88)
2096 A2001 - 19084 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 1,294.00 (99,107.88)
2100 A2001 - 19088 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 3,362.00 (102,469.88)
2102 A2001 - 19091 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 1,659.00 (104,128.88)
2103 A2001 - 19092 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 3,106.00 (107,234.88)
2105 A2001 - 19094 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 681.00 (107,915.88)
2111 A2001 - 19100 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 195.00 (108,110.88)
2113 A2001 - 19104 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 837.00 (108,947.88)
2116 A2001 - 19107 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 54.00 (109,001.88)
2117 A2001 - 19108 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 207.00 (109,208.88)
TO CORRECT CASH RECEIPT 19083 - JOURNAL 6 JE 298 06/16/2016 70.00 (109,138.88)
ENTRIES 06/16/2016
160773 LORI LIPPA - PROGRAM CREDIT - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 364 06/29/2016 20.00 (109,118.88)
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Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
POSTING
160806 LORI SIMPSON - REFUND HAGE HOGAN - BATCH 6 AP 364 06/29/2016 90.00 (109,028.88)
VOUCHER POSTING
160808 JENNA SOPER - REFUND TBALL - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 364 06/29/2016 45.00 (108,983.88)
POSTING
2118 A2001 - 19109 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 979.00 (109,962.88)
2120 A2001 - 19111 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 1,234.00 (111,196.88)
2121 A2001 - 19112 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 2,277.00 (113,473.88)
2123 A2001 - 19114 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 158.00 (113,631.88)
2124 A2001 - 19115 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 684.00 (114,315.88)
2126 A2001 - 19117 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 2,280.94 (116,596.82)
2127 A2001 - 19118 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 1,853.00 (118,449.82)
2132 A2001 - 19125. - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 592.00 (119,041.82)
2134 A2001 - 19127 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 909.00 (119,950.82)
2135 A2001 - 19128 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 563.00 (120,513.82)
2136 A2001 - 19131 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 641.00 (121,154.82)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 225.00 25,646.94 (121,154.82)
Item 2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (4,823.22)
2091 A2011 - 19078 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 66.00 (4,889.22)
2099 A2011 - 19087 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 74.00 (4,963.22)
2112 A2011 - 19101 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 55.00 (5,018.22)
160771 BETTY LAMANNA - REFUND SR CTR PROGRAM - 6 AP 364 06/29/2016 15.00 (5,003.22)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
2125 A2011 - 19116 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 162.00 (5,165.22)
2128 A2011 - 19119 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 127.45 (5,292.67)
b Ending Balance - - - - 15.00 484.45 (5,292.67)
Item 2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,703.02)
. Ending Balance - - - - e 0.00 (2,703.02)
Item 2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (1,423.00)
2090 A2013 - 19077 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 403.00 (1,826.00)
2098 A2013 - 19086 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 753.00 (2,579.00)
2122 A2013 - 19113 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 932.00 (3,511.00)
2133 A2013 - 19126 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 597.00 (4,108.00)
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Item 2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,685.00 (4,108.00)
Item 2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAMS
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (3,500.00)
2097 A2020 - 19085 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 500.00 (4,000.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 500.00 (4,000.00)
Item 2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (9,305.00)
2111 A2025 - 19100 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 375.00 (9,680.00)
2117 A2025 - 19108 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 475.00 (10,155.00)
2135 A2025 - 19128 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 475.00 (10,630.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,325.00 (10,630.00)
Item 2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (5,790.00)
2099 A2026 - 19087 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 70.00 (5,860.00)
2137 A2026 - 19132 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 100 06/30/2016 500.00 (6,360.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 570.00 (6,360.00)
Item 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (5,415.47)
2100 A2027 - 19088 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 99 06/16/2016 35.00 (5,450.47)
